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RUN DATE: September 4, 2008

JULY 2008 CONSOL IDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY
DAILY OPERATIONS

DAY ELEV STORAGE INFLOW - C.F.S. RELEASE- C.F.S.

ACRE-FEET ONELL  S.LUS CALIF. O'NEILL S.LUS  DOS AMIGOS
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN. AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING
51.100
1 22335 51982 +882 0 5.110 1.417 463 0 5.662
2 22215 48783 -3.199 0 2,513 1.713 357 0 5.531
3 22210  48.650 -133 0 3.182 2.883 250 0 5.988
4 22178  47.809 -841 0 4.993 2,779 229 0 7.713
5 22329 51.821  +4.012 228 4539 2.898 182 0 5.518
6 22314 51420 -401 370 2.740 3.007 75 0 6.229
7 22339 52,089 +669 487 2.666 2,519 0 0 5.263
8 22239  49.421 -2.668 588 1.600 2.773 0 0 6.445
9 22069 44949 -4.472 528 2.370 1,976 0 316 6.603
10 219.79 42,609 -2.340 333 3.021 2.046 0 315 6.598
11 22152 47125  +4.516 264 6.681 1.900 0 0 6.352
12 22196 48282  +1.157 333 3.201 2.290 0 430 4.947
13 221.47  46.994 -1.288 337 3.641 1.984 0 0 6.722
14 22140  46.810 -184 495 3.615 2,106 0 655 5.862
15 220.99 45734 -1.076 463 3.492 1.968 0 660 5.626
16 22125  46.416 +682 493 4.061 2.650 0 1.005 5.857
17 22136  46.705 +289 409 4.954 2.031 0 1.005 5.778
18 22159  47.309 +604 541 4595 1.502 0 676 5.601
19 22161  47.362 +53 682 4581 1.228 0 850 5.589
20 22131 46574 -788 738 4.314 1.982 0 693 6.785
21 22236 49341  +2.767 869 4.148 1.732 0 700 4.744
22 22265 50.113 +772 917 4.319 1.481 0 587 5.611
23 22207 48571 -1.542 733 3.245 1.524 0 713 5.741
24 22117  46.206 -2.365 608 3.382 1.363 0 713 5.831
25 22045 44,322 -1.884 290 4.441 1.165 0 713 6.277
26 22047  44.374 +52 259 5.220 1.182 74 718 5.893
27 22016  43.567 -807 415 5.313 1.031 78 0 6.775
28 22051  44.479 +912 484 4,500 1.164 0 730 4.809
29 220.85  45.368 +889 426 4.864 1.316 0 0 6.307
30 22079 45210 -158 124 3.772 1.623 0 0 5.590
31 22017 43593 -1.617 157 3.412 1.120 0 0 5.517
TOTALS -7.507 12,571 122,485 58.353 1.708 11.479 183.764
ACRE-FEET -7.507 24.935 242,949 115.743 3.388 22.769 364.496
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEA SE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 3.388 DOS AMIGOS PUMP  364.496
SAN LUIS PUMP 22.769 DELIVERIES 1.385  TOTAL 392,038
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